

DATE JUN 25, 1975Field Name _____ County Eddy State New MexicoOperator Corinne Grace Address Box 1418, Carlsbad, N.M.Lease Name & No. Livingston-~~Artesia~~ **RECEIVED** Survey 990 FWL 1980 FSL Sec. 36, T21S 36E

Depth	Degrees	C.C.C. Displacement ARTESIA OFFICE	Accumulative Displacement
113	1/4	.50	.50
207	1/4	.41	.91
310	1	1.80	2.71
507	1	3.45	6.16
717	1-3/4	6.40	12.56
936	1-1/2	5.30	17.86
1198	2-3/4	12.58	30.44
1219	3-3/4	1.37	31.81
1250	3-3/4	2.03	33.84
1328	3-3/4	5.10	38.94
1409	4-1/4	6.01	44.95
1506	3-3/4	6.34	51.29
1558	3-1/2	3.17	54.46
1653	2-3/4	4.56	59.02
1758	2	3.66	62.68
1853	1-3/4	2.90	65.58
1971	3/4	1.54	67.12
2192	3/4	2.89	70.01
2536	1	6.02	76.03
2729	1-3/4	5.89	81.92
2857	1-1/4	2.79	84.71
3005	2	5.17	89.88
3109	3	5.44	95.32
3161	3-1/2	3.17	98.49
3225	3	3.35	101.84
3288	2-1/4	2.48	104.32
3352	2	2.23	106.55
3405	2-1/4	2.08	108.63
3503	2	3.42	112.05
3698	1-1/4	4.25	116.30
3938	1	4.20	120.50
4425	2	17.00	137.50
4809	3/4	5.03	142.53
4900	1/2	.79	143.32
5311	1/2	3.58	146.90
5785	1/4	2.09	148.99
6256	1	8.24	157.23
6539	1/4	1.25	158.48
7008	1/2	4.08	162.56
7299	1/2	2.53	165.09
7790	1/4	2.16	167.25
8260	1-1/4	10.25	177.50
8460	1	3.50	181.00
8760	1/2	2.61	183.61
9077	3	16.58	200.19
9337	3-1/4	14.74	214.93
9391	2-1/2	2.35	217.28
9517	3	6.59	223.87
9645	2	4.47	228.34
9831	2-1/4	7.31	235.65
9986	2-1/2	6.76	242.41
10143	2-1/2	6.85	249.26
10330	4	13.05	262.31
10393	3-1/4	3.57	265.88
10489	3-3/4	6.28	272.16
10614	3-1/2	7.62	279.80
10739	3-1/4	7.09	286.87
10998	2-1/2	11.29	298.16
11145	2-1/2	6.41	304.57
11302	2	5.48	310.05
11397	1-1/4	2.07	312.12
11555	1-1/2	3.82	315.94
12025	1-3/4	14.34	330.28
12520	2	17.28	347.56
12820	2	10.47	358.03
13287	2	16.30	374.33
13770	1-1/4	10.53	384.86